

Project Bid Tabulation

Tri-Park Way North Wing Wall Extension - REVISED PROPOSAL

Project Number: 1-0004-030

Bid Opening: August 12, 2016 at 3:00 PM

Engineer: Michael S. Siewert, P.E.



Item	Description	Plan Quantity	Radtke Contractors, Inc. Winneconne, WI		Advance Construction, Inc. Green Bay, WI		Freedom Excavating, LLC Seymour, WI	
			Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
<u>Erosion Control</u>								
1	Linear Feet Install & Maintain Silt Fence	126.00	\$3.00	\$378.00	\$4.00	\$504.00	\$9.00	\$1,134.00
2	Square Yards Furnish and Install Erosion Mat (CI 1, type A)	88.00	\$2.50	\$220.00	\$3.00	\$264.00	\$7.00	\$616.00
3	Each type B Inlet Protection	1.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
4	Square Yards Topsoil Stripping	90.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$360.00	\$28.00	\$2,520.00
5	Lump Sum Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
<u>Erosion Control Sub Total</u>				\$3,718.00		\$6,753.00		\$8,350.00
<u>Wing Wall Construction</u>								
1	Each Wing Wall Extensions	2.00	\$27,370.00	\$54,740.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00
<u>Wing Wall Construction Sub Total</u>				\$54,740.00		\$60,000.00		\$80,000.00
<u>Storm Sewer Construction</u>								
1	Each Inlet Relocation with New Casting	1.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
<u>Storm Sewer Construction</u>				\$2,400.00		\$2,500.00		\$4,000.00
<u>Grade and Gravel</u>								
1	Square Feet Street Excavation	1,421.00	\$2.00	\$2,842.00	\$10.00	\$14,210.00	\$5.00	\$7,105.00
2	Square Feet Fine Grading	1,421.00	\$0.40	\$568.40	\$2.00	\$2,842.00	\$2.00	\$2,842.00
3	Tons Crushed Aggregate Base Course	100.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00
4	Square Yards Street Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize and Mulch	82.00	\$11.00	\$902.00	\$9.00	\$738.00	\$48.00	\$3,936.00
<u>Grade and Gravel Sub Total</u>				\$6,112.40		\$19,290.00		\$16,083.00
<u>Paving</u>								
1	Linear Feet 30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	250.00	\$38.95	\$9,737.50	\$24.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00
2	Each Detectable Warning Field	2.00	\$350.25	\$700.50	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
3	Square Feet 6" Concrete Walk	1,366.00	\$7.00	\$9,562.00	\$6.50	\$8,879.00	\$7.00	\$9,562.00
4	Square Yards 2-1/2" HMA Pavement Patch	180.00	\$72.00	\$12,960.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$30.00	\$5,400.00
<u>Paving Sub Total</u>				\$32,960.00		\$20,759.00		\$25,762.00
<u>PROJECT TOTAL</u>				\$99,930.40		\$109,302.00		\$134,195.00